
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 January 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO LEGEND WAG, 01/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5G. Mitchell 573723 1/01511PD11/06/2022

 2 FEROCIOUS OTTO DAP, 23/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/5G. Clark 567309 1/01511PD18/01/2022

 3 HIDDEN FAITH WAG, 29/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01361P 2P 2P 7P 3PD01/04/2021

 4 GOT A MAC WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Dooner 560015 2/11893P (FEL)P 4P 5P 2PB03/05/2021

 5 LOOT SCOOTIN' WAG, 22/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/01402P 1P 4P 3P 4PB17/11/2020

 6 DANA OWEN WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mcdonald 560969 1/01112P 5P 6P 7P 5PD06/07/2021

 7 ZULU ZEBRA WAG, 01/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/0903P 6P 7P 8P 7PD22/11/2021

 8 WESTSIDE STORM WAG, 22/12/2023, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Mckinnon 568780 2/01581P 1PB01/01/2022

 9 DONE THE BEST WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dunn 571597 2/11894P 2P 1P 3P 5PD18/04/2022

 10 LYDIA WAVE RIC, 11/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 568245 1/01564P 2P 2P 4P 5PB31/12/2021

 11 WESTSIDE THUNDER WAG, 22/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mckinnon 568779 1/01475P 3P 1PD01/01/2022

 12 ELSA IZMIR WAG, 08/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11386P 2P 5P 3P 6PB16/04/2022

 13 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01386P 4P 2P 3P 7PB13/10/2021

 14 DANA ZENA YNG, 26/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Mcdonald 562206 2/11333Y 8P 5P 1P 5PB09/08/2021

 15 MR. NIXON WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/11324P 8P 3P 5P 3PD09/03/2020

 16 OSCAR ESTHER 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Brewer 565473 2/11237P 6P 1P 4P 6PB25/11/2021

 17 OVERESTIMATE 2 TEM, 20/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mckinnon 559780 1/01238P 4P 3P 6P 1PD13/05/2021

 18 WINDBURN WILL WAG, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 563508 2/11175P 7P 5P 4P 2PD25/08/2021

 19 VELOCITY ARZEL WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 553386 2/11146P 6P 4P 2P 6PB16/12/2020

 20 BEVERLEY GBN, 15/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Arnold 560289 1/01086P 6P 4P 2P 8PB02/06/2021

 21 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01025P 7P 3P 6P 6PB18/03/2022
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 22 BURST OF PERFUME DAP, 07/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557746 1/0967P 6P 8P 3P 5PB14/04/2021

 23 GOT A DEAL 1 TEM, 27/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/1907P 3P 8P 8P 5PB18/03/2020

 24 MISS MISSY 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edenborough 557684 1/0788P 6P 4P 6P (FEL)PB04/04/2021
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 1 OSCAR TOMMY WAG, 29/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01383P 2P 2P 4P 2PD06/12/2021

 2 WESTSIDE BULLET WAG, 22/12/2023, R4, P

WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mckinnon 568781 0/01322P 3PD01/01/2022

 3 CAWBOURNE SVEN 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R2, P

WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Talbot 569987 0/01314P 2P 2P 2PD08/03/2022

 4 JOMON 1 YNG, 26/12/2023, R2, Y

WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/01102Y 8P 3P 2P 5PB11/01/2022

 5 FOR REAL FAITH 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, P

WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0982P 5P 3P 5P 4PD01/04/2021

 6 HELM 1 WAG, 01/12/2023, R1, P

WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0866Y 3P 3P 5P 7PB11/01/2022

 7 AUGUSTA 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0863P 5P 4P 5P 4PD12/12/2021

 8 BAKED BY TILLY 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Small 568532 0/0666P 3P 6P 8C 5YB28/12/2021

 9 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0954P 4P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 10 FILM 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573076 0/0435P 8P 7PB11/01/2022

 11 EVEN 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573073 0/0386P 8P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 1/1M. Finn 555079 18/172944P 2P 1P 4P 2PB25/01/2021
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 1 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 29/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/103003P 5P 1P 1P 2PD09/06/2021
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 1 TICK IT OFF WAG, 29/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 15/132371P 3P 5P 6P 5PB12/09/2020

 2 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Anesbury 549107 10/92496P 1P 3P 1P 4PD26/08/2020
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 1 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 29/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Williams 551798 6/52161P 5P 3P 2P 2PB14/09/2020

 2 GOT A PRINCIPLE WAG, 29/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2P. Dooner 557289 7/63422P 3P 1P 3P 2PB31/03/2021

 3 STEEL BOOTS DUB, 30/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2J. Windiate 561489 9/82282P 1P 6P 2P 2PB23/04/2021

 4 DYNAMIC WAG, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1T. Roberts 546581 22/211688P 7P 4P 3P 7PB29/05/2020
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 1 SO DELIRIOUS WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2J. Fothergill 571595 4/32481P 1P 1P 2Y 1YB18/04/2022

 2 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/3P. Dooner 558718 3/22191P 2P 6P 1P 1PB25/04/2021

 3 MISS BRIGHTSIDE WAG, 11/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571598 3/22121P 1P 1P 3P 3PB18/04/2022

 4 CLASSY MOREIRA WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 4/21521P 7Y 2P 4P 6PD20/10/2019

 5 TIGGERLONG HONEY WAG, 01/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1M. Finn 555074 9/41081P 7P 6P 7P 8PB25/01/2021

 6 WHISTLIN' HEARTS WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 565525 3/22132P 4P 1P 3P 3PB25/11/2021

 7 SEVEN INN DUB, 27/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571403 3/21922P 5P 2P 1P 5PD20/04/2022

 8 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 01/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 4/31833P 5P 2P 4P 2PD01/04/2021

 9 ONE WAY STREET WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553655 3/21802P 7P 1P 3P 5PB25/12/2020

 10 BLACKJACK ELLA WAG, 01/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81772P 4P 6P 7P 1PB21/05/2020

 11 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 01/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51683P 3P 6P 2P 5PD31/01/2021

 12 REEFTON LASS 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61112P 5P 8P 5P 7PB14/04/2020

 13 OLIVE BALE 2 YNG, 26/12/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4G. Herbert 549949 3/11721Y 4P 4P 2P 3PB28/09/2020

 14 PRESSER BALE WAG, 29/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/72585P 2P 2P 8P 1PB13/10/2020

 15 DANA REX WAG, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/5189(FEL)P 4P 8P (FEL)P 3PD30/09/2021

 16 CRUZIN' ACE WAG, 01/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 551317 13/121714P 4P 1P 3P 4PD03/11/2020

 17 POWERFUL GAS WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 550289 7/41657P 7P 7P 1P 1PD02/10/2020

 18 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 29/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 561703 6/51596P 4P 6P 4P 2PD18/06/2021

 19 FRENZY IZMIR WAG, 01/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Mills 571155 4/31596P 7P 1P 1P 8PB16/04/2022

 20 SNIPES DAP, 28/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Brewer 529646 17/141523M 7P 3P 8P 5MD18/01/2019

 21 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 01/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Finn 555075 8/61296P 3P 4P 5P 6PB25/01/2021

 22 OVERESTIMATE 1 TEM, 20/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mckinnon 559780 1/01238P 4P 3P 6P 1PD13/05/2021
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 23 IMMIE BALE YNG, 26/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 549943 5/31234Y 1P 5P 7P 6PB29/09/2020

 24 LADY RICCIARDO TEM, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Small 561181 4/21087P 8P 1P 8P 6PB23/06/2021

 25 SECRET SNAPS 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/11056P 5P 5P 7P 3PB23/09/2018

 26 DANA VIOLET 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 561605 7/6936P 4P 8P 6P 4PB16/07/2021

 27 GOT A DEAL 2 TEM, 27/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/1907P 3P 8P 8P 5PB18/03/2020

 28 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2875P 5P 6P 4P 6PB04/12/2020
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 1 BETTY BUTTERCUP WAG, 01/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/0923P 4P 3P 5P 6YB28/10/2021

 2 HOW FAST WAG, 01/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Colaiacovo 571596 0/0882P 7PD18/04/2022

 3 CAWBOURNE SVEN 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R2, P

WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Talbot 569987 0/01314P 2P 2P 2PD08/03/2022

 4 JOMON 2 YNG, 26/12/2023, R2, Y

WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/01102Y 8P 3P 2P 5PB11/01/2022

 5 HELM 2 WAG, 01/12/2023, R1, P

WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0866Y 3P 3P 5P 7PB11/01/2022

 6 LET'S GO BUG First start M/1G. Mitchell 573721 0/00B11/06/2022

 7 LET'S GO LES First start M/1G. Mitchell 573724 0/00D11/06/2022

 8 AUGUSTA 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0863P 5P 4P 5P 4PD12/12/2021

 9 BANG YOUR BUCKET DAP, 04/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Hughes 560944 0/0675P 6P 3P 8PB20/06/2021

 10 BAKED BY TILLY 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Small 568532 0/0666P 3P 6P 8C 5YB28/12/2021

 11 ROCCO UNO WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Colaiacovo 564291 0/0426PD28/10/2021

 12 ROCK ME GENTLY WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Small 573672 0/0524P 6PB24/04/2022

 13 FILM 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573076 0/0435P 8P 7PB11/01/2022

 14 EVEN 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573073 0/0386P 8P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 HOOKED ON FAME TEM, 27/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 3/1/2F. Shoobert 562662 15/92851P 4P 5P 2P 3PD30/08/2021

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 WAG, 22/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Clare 560437 8/72707P 1P 1P 1P 3PB20/06/2021
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 1 OSCAR RUTH WAG, 29/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Brewer 552815 7/52401P 1P 3P 1P 7PB18/12/2020
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 1 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3T. Roberts 572237 3/21621P 5P 4P 6P 2PB18/03/2022

 2 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 29/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Mcdonald 572236 3/22343P 3P 2P 3P 1PD18/03/2022

 3 SHIMA SNAKE TEM, 06/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Breust 562347 4/21923P 1P 4P 4P 2PD01/06/2021

 4 BETTY MAYO WAG, 01/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Talbot 550276 7/51593P 7P 8P 1P 4PB28/09/2020

 5 HERMINE BALE WAG, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/11203P 4P 5P 4P 5PB29/09/2020

 6 REEFTON LASS 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61112P 5P 8P 5P 7PB14/04/2020

 7 OLIVE BALE 1 YNG, 26/12/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4G. Herbert 549949 3/11721Y 4P 4P 2P 3PB28/09/2020

 8 GUCCI GIBLET 2 WAG, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/11653P 6P 3P 2P 5PB26/03/2021

 9 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 557806 4/01626P 5P 6P 1P 3PB10/02/2021

 10 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 01/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51627P 4P 2P 4P 3PB09/06/2021

 11 BELLE IZMIR WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Mills 571160 2/11595P 3P 1P 4P (FEL)PB16/04/2022

 12 MOONSHINE MAN GUN, 14/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Windiate 549096 4/01536P 3P 2P 4P 5PD12/08/2020

 13 MINT FREEZE WAG, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Sheather 553326 2/11464P 3Y 2P 4P 3YD01/01/2021

 14 DAKSHA BALE 2 YNG, 26/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21424Y 5P 3P 5P 3PB29/09/2020

 15 OSCAR ESTHER 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Brewer 565473 2/11237P 6P 1P 4P 6PB25/11/2021

 16 KARINYA MICK DUB, 30/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Windiate 549412 6/41146P 7P 7P 5P 2PD06/09/2020

 17 SECRET SNAPS 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/11056P 5P 5P 7P 3PB23/09/2018

 18 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01025P 7P 3P 6P 6PB18/03/2022

 19 DANA VIOLET 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 561605 7/6936P 4P 8P 6P 4PB16/07/2021

 20 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2875P 5P 6P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 21 MISS MISSY 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edenborough 557684 1/0788P 6P 4P 6P (FEL)PB04/04/2021
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 1 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Talbot 559210 7/52251P 1P 3P 4P 4PB18/05/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG MATE WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Finn 555078 8/62763P 3P 3P 1P 2PD25/01/2021

 3 KLOUS WPK, 29/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Breust 544884 10/71294P 1P 6P 6P 6PD04/02/2020
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 1 WHIRLWIND ETHICS WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Talbot 557686 8/42102P 5P 6P 1P 1PD03/04/2021

 2 GUCCI GIBLET 1 WAG, 22/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/11653P 6P 3P 2P 5PB26/03/2021

 3 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5T. Roberts 572237 3/01621P 5P 4P 6P 2PB18/03/2022

 4 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 WAG, 22/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560437 8/02707P 1P 1P 1P 3PB20/06/2021

 5 TOTAL FAITH WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Clare 560776 6/22074P 4P 1P 1P 5PD01/04/2021

 6 SMOOTH RUMPLER WAG, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Fothergill 573888 1/02002P 2P 1P 5P 2PB03/03/2022

 7 LOWICK BALE WAG, 22/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/51742P 5P 3P 7P 2PB08/10/2020

 8 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Cowell 557806 4/31626P 5P 6P 1P 3PB10/02/2021

 9 DAKSHA BALE 1 YNG, 26/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Herbert 549938 9/61424Y 5P 3P 5P 3PB29/09/2020

 10 CAWBOURNE SILVER WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 557220 4/31056P 8P 6P 3P 6PD05/04/2021

 11 TOM YUM WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0965P 6P 6P 7P 1PD20/06/2021
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 1 FOR REAL FAITH 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0982P 5P 3P 5P 4PD01/04/2021

 2 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0954P 4P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021
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